THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
ON
GRIEVANCES AND DISCIPLINE
: OF
THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

AMENDED STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

SCO Case No. 07-1195
BOC Case No. 06-052
Columbus Bar Association, Relator v.
Philip Brian Willette, Respondent

Postage $ 18.56
Federal Express 12.96
Judge Beth Whitmore

Necessary Expenses 369.12
Francis Sweeney, Jr.

Necessary Expenses 528.75
Lynn Jacobs

Necessary Expenses 540.88
Columbus Bar Association

Reimbursement 4,650.37
McGinnis & Associates

Transcript and Attendance 2.595.70

$8,716.34

FILED

ey

SEP 04 7007

GLERK OF COURT
SUPREME COURT OF OHID




	page 1

